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BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2024

Monday, 12 February 2024

8:55AM
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10:45AM

11:10AM

11:35AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

12:55PM
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4:45PM

5:10PM

5:35PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
Regal Funds Management
IperionX (IPX)

Calix (CXL)

Chrysos Corporation (C79)
GenusPlus (GNP)

Lunch

Lycopodium (LYL)

MLG 0z (MLG)

Develop Global (DVP)
Mader (MAD)

SRG Global (SRG)

Southern Cross Electrical Engineering
(SXE)

Matrix Composites & Engineering (MCE)
Neometals (NMT)

Afternoon Tea

Minerals 260 (MI16)

S2 Resources (S2R)

Santana Minerals (SMI)

Southern Cross Gold (SXG)

Black Cat Syndicate (BC8)

Xanadu Mines (XAM)

Wrap Up
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Tuesday, 13 February 2024

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:25AM

9:50AM

10:15AM

10:45AM

11:10AM

11:35AM

12:05PM

12:30PM

12:55PM

1:20PM

1:45PM

2:10PM

2:35PM

3:00PM

3:05PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:25PM

5:15PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
American West Metals (AW1)
AIC Mines (ATM)

Aeris Resources (AIS)

Morning Tea

Richmond Vanadium Technologies (RVT)
Nickel Industries [NIC)
Lithium Royalty Company
Wildcat Resources (WC8)
Liontown Resources (LTR)
Pilbara Minerals (PLS)

Green Technology Metals (GT1)
Patriot Battery Metals (PMT)
Argosy Minerals (AGY)

Latin Resources (LRS)
Afternoon Tea

Delta Lithium (DLI)

loneer (INR)

Elevate Uranium (EL8)

Lotus Resources (LOT)

Wrap Up

Note All times are in Australian Eastern Daylight Time (AEDT).
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Wednesday, 14 February 2024

8:30AM  Welcome & Housekeeping

8:35AM  Burgundy Diamond Mines (BDM)

9:00AM  Champion Iron (CIA)

9:25AM  Alpha HPA (A4N)

9:50AM Lake Resources (LKE)

10:15AM  Coronado Global Resources (CRN)

10:40AM  New Hope (NHC)

11:05AM  Morning Tea

11:10AM  Chalice Mining (CHN)

11:35AM  Agrimin (AMN)

12:00PM  BCI Minerals (BCI)

12:25PM  Kali Metals (KM1)

12:55PM  Boss Energy (BOE)

1:20PM  Deep Yellow (DYL)

1:45PM DevEx Resources (DEV)

2:10PM  NexGen Energy (NXG)

2:35PM Paladin Energy (PDN)

3:00PM Alligator Energy (AGE)

3:25PM  Afternoon Tea

3:30PM  Strike Energy (STX)

3:55PM Conrad Asia Energy (CRD)
4:20PM  Hartshead Resources (HHR)
4:45PM  Comet Ridge (COI)
5:10PM Cooper Energy (COE)
5:35PM  Hazer (HZR)

6:00PM  Wrap up
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Thursday, 15 February 2024

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:25AM

9:55AM

10:20AM

10:45AM

11:10AM

11:35AM

12.00PM

12:25PM

12:55PM

1:20PM

1:45PM

2:15PM

2:40PM

3:05PM

3:30PM

3:35PM

4:00PM

4:25PM

4:50PM

5:15PM

5:45PM

Welcome & Housekeeping

Fenix Resources (FEX)

Brazilian Rare Earths (BRE)
Meteoric Resources (MEI)

Arafura Rare Earths (ARU)
Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)
Lindian Resources (LIN)

Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)
Lunch

Whitehaven Coal (WHC)
Dreadnought Resources (DRE)
Viridis Mining and Minerals (VMM)
Talga (TLG)

Alkane Resources (ALK)

Horizon Minerals (HRZ)

Gold Road Resources (GOR)
Afternoon Tea

Capricorn Metals (CMM)
De Grey Mining (DEG)
Greatland Gold (LSE:GGP)
Regis Resources (RRL)

True North Cooper (TNC)

Wrap Up

Note All times are in Australian Eastern Daylight Time (AEDT).




