## BELL POTTER

## unearthed

## **BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2024**

### Monday, 12 February 2024

	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
Session 1	9:00AM	Regal Funds Management
	9:25AM	IperionX (IPX)
	9:50AM	Calix (CXL)
	10:15AM	Chrysos Corporation (C79)
	10:45AM	GenusPlus (GNP)
,	11:10AM	Lunch
Session 2	11:35AM	Lycopodium (LYL)
	12:00PM	MLG Oz (MLG)
	12:30PM	Develop Global (DVP)
	12:55PM	Mader (MAD)
	1:20PM	SRG Global (SRG)
	1:45PM	Southern Cross Electrical Engineering (SXE)
	2:10PM	Matrix Composites & Engineering (MCE)
	2:35PM	Neometals (NMT)
	3:00PM	Afternoon Tea
Session 3	3:05PM	Minerals 260 (MI6)
	3:30PM	S2 Resources (S2R)
	3:55PM	Santana Minerals (SMI)
	4:20PM	Southern Cross Gold (SXG)
	4:45PM	Black Cat Syndicate (BC8)
	5:10PM	Xanadu Mines (XAM)
	5:35PM	Wrap Up

## Tuesday, 13 February 2024

	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
Session 1	9:00AM	American West Metals (AW1)
	9:25AM	AIC Mines (A1M)
	9:50AM	Aeris Resources (AIS)
	10:15AM	Morning Tea
Session 2	10:45AM	Richmond Vanadium Technologies (RVT)
	11:10AM	Nickel Industries (NIC)
	11:35AM	Lithium Royalty Company
Session 3	12:05PM	Wildcat Resources (WC8)
Sess	12:30PM	Liontown Resources (LTR)
	12:55PM	Pilbara Minerals (PLS)
	1:20PM	Green Technology Metals (GT1)
	1:45PM	Patriot Battery Metals (PMT)
	2:10PM	Argosy Minerals (AGY)
	2:35PM	Latin Resources (LRS)
	3:00PM	Afternoon Tea
Session 4	3:05PM	Delta Lithium (DLI)
Sess	3:30PM	Ioneer (INR)
	4:00PM	Elevate Uranium (EL8)
	4:25PM	Lotus Resources (LOT)
	5:15PM	Wrap Up

## BELL POTTER

# unearthed

### **BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2024**

#### Wednesday, 14 February 2024

	8:30AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
Session 1	8:35AM	Burgundy Diamond Mines (BDM)
	9:00AM	Champion Iron (CIA)
	9:25AM	Alpha HPA (A4N)
	9:50AM	Lake Resources (LKE)
	10:15AM	Coronado Global Resources (CRN)
	10:40AM	New Hope (NHC)
Session 2	11:05AM	Morning Tea
	11:10AM	Chalice Mining (CHN)
	11:35AM	Agrimin (AMN)
	12:00PM	BCI Minerals (BCI)
	12:25PM	Kali Metals (KM1)
on 3	12:55PM	Boss Energy (BOE)
Session 3	1:20PM	Deep Yellow (DYL)
	1:45PM	DevEx Resources (DEV)
	2:10PM	NexGen Energy (NXG)
	2:35PM	Paladin Energy (PDN)
	3:00PM	Alligator Energy (AGE)
	3:25PM	Afternoon Tea
ion 3	3:30PM	Strike Energy (STX)
Session 3	3:55PM	Conrad Asia Energy (CRD)
	4:20PM	Hartshead Resources (HHR)
	4:45PM	Comet Ridge (COI)
	5:10PM	Cooper Energy (COE)
	5:35PM	Hazer (HZR)
	6:00PM	Wrap up

## Thursday, 15 February 2024

	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
Session 1	9:00AM	Fenix Resources (FEX)
	9:25AM	Brazilian Rare Earths (BRE)
	9:55AM	Meteoric Resources (MEI)
	10:20AM	Arafura Rare Earths (ARU)
	10:45AM	Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)
	11:10AM	Lindian Resources (LIN)
	11:35AM	Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)
	12.00PM	Lunch
Session 2	12:25PM	Whitehaven Coal (WHC)
Sess	12:55PM	Dreadnought Resources (DRE)
	1:20PM	Viridis Mining and Minerals (VMM)
	1:45PM	Talga (TLG)
	2:15PM	Alkane Resources (ALK)
	2:40PM	Horizon Minerals (HRZ)
	3:05PM	Gold Road Resources (GOR)
,	3:30PM	Afternoon Tea
Session 3	3:35PM	Capricorn Metals (CMM)
Sess	4:00PM	De Grey Mining (DEG)
	4:25PM	Greatland Gold (LSE:GGP)
	4:50PM	Regis Resources (RRL)
	5:15PM	True North Cooper (TNC)
	5:45PM	Wrap Up

 $\textbf{Note} \ \textbf{All times are in Australian Eastern Daylight Time (AEDT)}.$